
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T3  1  1   Texas A&M 292  273  288       853  -11 
7  4  2   Ole Miss 297  291  285       873  +9 
1  2  3   Arkansas 284  293  298       875  +11 

T3  5  4   Clemson 292  297  293       882  +18 
8  3  5   Mississippi State 300  285  298       883  +19 
5  T6  6   Louisville 295  301  292       888  +24 
2  T6  7   Kansas 286  310  298       894  +30 
9  8  8   UCLA 304  299  295       898  +34 

11  T9  T9   California 309  296  298       903  +39 
6  T9  T9   UNLV 296  309  298       903  +39 

10  11  11   UCF 307  302  295       904  +40 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M  69   66  70       205  -11   
5 2   Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  71   71  65       207  -9   
3 3   Caden Fioroni  UNLV  67   72  70       209  -7   

T6 4   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  75   68  70       213  -3   
2 T5   Gunnar Broin  Kansas  65   71  78       214  -2   

T14 T5   Johnny Travale  UCF  71   75  68       214  -2   
T6 T7   Ruan Pretorius  Mississippi State  72   71  72       215  -1   
T9 T7   Julian Perico  Arkansas  71   74  70       215  -1   
T9 9   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  72   73  71       216  E   
T18 10   Max Kennedy  Louisville  74   73  70       217  +1   
T26 T11   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  74   75  69       218  +2   
T18 T11   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  74   73  71       218  +2   
T14 T13   Hugo Townsend  Ole Miss  76   70  73       219  +3   
T6 T13   Phichaksn Maichon  Texas A&M  76   67  76       219  +3   
T22 T15   Kyle An  UCLA  75   73  72       220  +4   
T9 T15   Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira  Arkansas  70   75  75       220  +4   
T9 T15   William Paysse  Texas A&M  73   72  75       220  +4   
T22 T18   Sampson Zheng  California  75   73  73       221  +5   
T14 T18   Manuel Lozada  Arkansas  72   74  75       221  +5   
4 T18   Segundo Pinto  Arkansas  71   70  80       221  +5   

T22 T18   Jamie Montojo  Texas A&M  75   73  73       221  +5   
T14 T22   Kian Rose  Clemson  72   74  76       222  +6   
T26 T22   Aaron Du  California  79   70  73       222  +6   
T18 T22   Yuki Moriyama  UNLV  67   80  75       222  +6   
T22 T25   William Wann  Mississippi State  77   71  75       223  +7   
T18 T25   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  77   70  76       223  +7   
T9 T25   Matthew Griggs *  Arkansas  73   72  78       223  +7   
T32 T28   Sebastian Moss  Louisville  75   76  73       224  +8   
T32 T28   Pablo Ereno  UCLA  76   75  73       224  +8   
T38 T30   Tom Fischer  Ole Miss  75   78  72       225  +9   
T29 T30   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  74   76  75       225  +9   
T29 T30   Christian Castillo *  Arkansas  73   77  75       225  +9   
T48 T33   Cecil Belisle  Kansas  77   79  71       227  +11   
T26 T33   Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss  76   73  78       227  +11   
T34 T33   Jack Gnam  Ole Miss  75   77  75       227  +11   
T34 T36   Sion Audrain  Kansas  75   77  76       228  +12   
T38 T36   Omar Morales  UCLA  76   77  75       228  +12   
T34 T36   Lincoln Melcher  UCLA  78   74  76       228  +12   
T42 39   Mason Greene  UCLA  77   77  75       229  +13   
T38 T40   Davis Cooper  Kansas  70   83  77       230  +14   
T29 T40   Andrew Tan  Louisville  73   77  80       230  +14   
T48 T42   Zack Gordon  Clemson  74   82  75       231  +15   
T38 T42   Wil Gibson  Arkansas  74   79  78       231  +15   
T42 T42   Egor Eroshenko  UCF  79   75  77       231  +15   

T46 T42   Markus Braadlie  UCF  80   75  76       231  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

52 46   Luis Carrera  UCF  80   78  74       232  +16   
T42 T47   Kuangyu Chen  California  80   74  79       233  +17   
T46 T47   Nathan Wang  California  76   79  78       233  +17   
T48 T49   Carter Pendley  Clemson  79   77  78       234  +18   
T34 T49   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  79   73  82       234  +18   
53 51   Inigo Izuzquiza  UNLV  81   78  76       235  +19   

T42 52   Juan Camilo Vesga  UCF  77   77  82       236  +20   
54 53   Aaron Jarvis  UNLV  81   79  77       237  +21   

T55 T54   William Duquette  Kansas  76   88  74       238  +22   
T55 T54   Jeewon Park  California  79   85  74       238  +22   
51 56   Pierce Grieve  Louisville  74   83  84       241  +25   
57 57   Ben Sawaia  UNLV  83   83  82       248  +32   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas A&M 292 273 288 853

1 Daniel Rodrigues (3) 69 66 70 205

4 Sam Bennett (1) 75 68 70 213

T13 Phichaksn Maichon (4) 76 67 76 219

T15 William Paysse (2) 73 72 75 220

T18 Jamie Montojo (5) 75 73 73 221

2 Ole Miss 297 291 285 873

2 Sarut Vongchaisit (4) 71 71 65 207

T13 Hugo Townsend (2) 76 70 73 219

T30 Tom Fischer (3) 75 78 72 225

T33 Cameron Tankersley (1) 76 73 78 227

T33 Jack Gnam (5) 75 77 75 227

3 Arkansas 284 293 298 875

T7 Julian Perico (3) 71 74 70 215

T15 Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira (1) 70 75 75 220

T18 Manuel Lozada (2) 72 74 75 221

T18 Segundo Pinto (4) 71 70 80 221

T42 Wil Gibson (5) 74 79 78 231

4 Clemson 292 297 293 882

9 Jonathan Nielsen (3) 72 73 71 216

T11 Andrew Swanson (5) 74 73 71 218

T22 Kian Rose (1) 72 74 76 222

T42 Zack Gordon (2) 74 82 75 231

T49 Carter Pendley (4) 79 77 78 234

5 Mississippi State 300 285 298 883

T7 Ruan Pretorius (4) 72 71 72 215

T25 Ford Clegg (1) 77 70 76 223

T25 William Wann (5) 77 71 75 223

T30 Garrett Endicott (3) 74 76 75 225

T49 Hunter Logan (2) 79 73 82 234

6 Louisville 295 301 292 888

10 Max Kennedy (2) 74 73 70 217

T11 Jiri Zuska (1) 74 75 69 218

T28 Sebastian Moss (3) 75 76 73 224

T40 Andrew Tan (5) 73 77 80 230

56 Pierce Grieve (4) 74 83 84 241

7 Kansas 286 310 298 894

T5 Gunnar Broin (2) 65 71 78 214

T33 Cecil Belisle (5) 77 79 71 227

T36 Sion Audrain (4) 75 77 76 228

T40 Davis Cooper (3) 70 83 77 230

T54 William Duquette (1) 76 88 74 238
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 UCLA 304 299 295 898

T15 Kyle An (1) 75 73 72 220

T28 Pablo Ereno (2) 76 75 73 224

T36 Lincoln Melcher (3) 78 74 76 228

T36 Omar Morales (4) 76 77 75 228

39 Mason Greene (5) 77 77 75 229

T9 California 309 296 298 903

T18 Sampson Zheng (2) 75 73 73 221

T22 Aaron Du (1) 79 70 73 222

T47 Kuangyu Chen (3) 80 74 79 233

T47 Nathan Wang (5) 76 79 78 233

T54 Jeewon Park (4) 79 85 74 238

T9 UNLV 296 309 298 903

3 Caden Fioroni (1) 67 72 70 209

T22 Yuki Moriyama (3) 67 80 75 222

51 Inigo Izuzquiza (4) 81 78 76 235

53 Aaron Jarvis (5) 81 79 77 237

57 Ben Sawaia (2) 83 83 82 248

11 UCF 307 302 295 904

T5 Johnny Travale (2) 71 75 68 214

T42 Egor Eroshenko (3) 79 75 77 231

T42 Markus Braadlie (5) 80 75 76 231

46 Luis Carrera (1) 80 78 74 232

52 Juan Camilo Vesga (4) 77 77 82 236
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T25 Matthew Griggs (Arkansas) 73 72 78 223

T30 Christian Castillo (Arkansas) 73 77 75 225
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Townsend Ole Miss 2.67 -4 
J. Travale UCF 2.75 -3 
R. Pretorius Miss St 2.83 -2 
W. Paysse Texas A&M 2.83 -2 
A. Du California 2.83 -2 
J. Perico Arkansas 2.83 -2 
S. Pinto Arkansas 2.83 -2 
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 2.92 -1 
M. Kennedy UL 2.92 -1 
M. De Oliveira Arkansas 3.00 E 
G. Endicott Miss St 3.00 E 
A. Swanson CLEM 3.00 E 
C. Fioroni UNLV 3.08 +1 
K. An UCLA 3.08 +1 
G. Broin Kansas 3.08 +1 
K. Chen California 3.08 +1 
J. Park California 3.08 +1 
N. Wang California 3.08 +1 
J. Zuska UL 3.08 +1 
S. Moss UL 3.08 +1 
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 3.08 +1 
J. Gnam Ole Miss 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 3.87 -4 
C. Fioroni UNLV 3.93 -2 
S. Bennett Texas A&M 3.97 -1 
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 4.00 E 
J. Nielsen CLEM 4.00 E 
G. Broin Kansas 4.03 +1 
M. Griggs Arkansas 4.10 +3 
J. Perico Arkansas 4.13 +4 
S. Zheng California 4.13 +4 
J. Zuska UL 4.13 +4 
M. Kennedy UL 4.13 +4 
K. Rose CLEM 4.13 +4 
W. Wann Miss St 4.17 +5 
M. De Oliveira Arkansas 4.17 +5 
C. Belisle Kansas 4.20 +6 
M. Lozada Arkansas 4.20 +6 
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 4.20 +6 
J. Montojo Texas A&M 4.20 +6 
K. An UCLA 4.20 +6 
P. Ereno UCLA 4.20 +6 
E. Eroshenko UCF 4.20 +6 
Y. Moriyama UNLV 4.20 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 4.17 -10 
P. Maichon Texas A&M 4.42 -7 
F. Clegg Miss St 4.42 -7 
R. Pretorius Miss St 4.42 -7 
C. Fioroni UNLV 4.50 -6 
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 4.50 -6 
A. Tan UL 4.50 -6 
J. Travale UCF 4.58 -5 
A. Swanson CLEM 4.58 -5 
J. Nielsen CLEM 4.67 -4 
L. Melcher UCLA 4.67 -4 
S. Bennett Texas A&M 4.67 -4 
M. Lozada Arkansas 4.67 -4 
D. Cooper Kansas 4.67 -4 
G. Broin Kansas 4.67 -4 
C. Belisle Kansas 4.75 -3 
C. Castillo Arkansas 4.75 -3 
J. Perico Arkansas 4.75 -3 
T. Fischer Ole Miss 4.75 -3 
J. Montojo Texas A&M 4.75 -3 
J. Zuska UL 4.75 -3 
K. An UCLA 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 2
G. Endicott Miss St 2
C. Castillo Arkansas 1
J. Montojo Texas A&M 1
F. Clegg Miss St 1
S. Bennett Texas A&M 1
Z. Gordon CLEM 1
S. Audrain Kansas 1
S. Zheng California 1
R. Pretorius Miss St 1
M. De Oliveira Arkansas 1
A. Swanson CLEM 1
P. Ereno UCLA 1
H. Townsend Ole Miss 1
T. Fischer Ole Miss 1
G. Broin Kansas 1

Birdies 
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 16
C. Fioroni UNLV 15
G. Broin Kansas 15
J. Travale UCF 15
P. Maichon Texas A&M 14
R. Pretorius Miss St 13
M. Lozada Arkansas 13
J. Nielsen CLEM 13
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 12
S. Bennett Texas A&M 12
M. Kennedy UL 12
M. Griggs Arkansas 12
Y. Moriyama UNLV 12
T. Fischer Ole Miss 11
A. Swanson CLEM 11
K. Rose CLEM 11
J. Perico Arkansas 11
F. Clegg Miss St 11
S. Pinto Arkansas 10
M. Greene UCLA 10
W. Paysse Texas A&M 10
O. Morales UCLA 10

Pars 
S. Audrain Kansas 36
J. Montojo Texas A&M 36
K. An UCLA 35
W. Gibson Arkansas 35
J. Gnam Ole Miss 34
A. Du California 34
M. De Oliveira Arkansas 34
N. Wang California 34
J. Zuska UL 34
L. Melcher UCLA 33
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 33
M. Braadlie UCF 33
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 33
J. Perico Arkansas 33
W. Paysse Texas A&M 32
E. Eroshenko UCF 32
D. Cooper Kansas 32
S. Moss UL 32
A. Jarvis UNLV 32
C. Fioroni UNLV 31
J. Nielsen CLEM 31
S. Pinto Arkansas 31
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